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Trail Ratings:
Concrete/ asphalt/ boardwalk

Hard-packed crushed stone

Dirt path or cut grass

Trail Legend:
Circle Loop 1
Circle Loop 2
Circle Loop 3
Circle Loop 4
Circle Loop 5
Circel Loop 6
Circle Loop 7
Trail Links

: 2.7 kms
: 2.2 kms
: 2.6 kms
: 4.6 kms
: 7.5 kms
: 2.1 kms
: 4.3 kms

Outdoor Swimming Pool

Parking
Municipal Park Bench
Municipal Bike Rack
Park/Greenspace
Playground
Boardwalk
Bird Watching Area
Ash Tree

P

Amenities:

Facilities:
Municipal Office

Fire Station

Fonthill Library

Public Washroom

A.K. Wigg School

Glynn A. Green School

St. Alexander School

Central Business Area

Gordon L. Klager Park

Harold Black Park

Hillcrest Park

Hurleston Park

Marlene Stewart Streit Park

Peace Park

Pelham Arena

Pelham Corners Park

Rolling Meadows Park

Woodstream Park
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Map developed in conjunction with the Town of Pelham
Public Works and Utilties & Recreation, Culture and Wellness Departments
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